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Year Name of the 

Scheme 

2023-24 Dr. Ambedkar 
Scholarship for SC 
Students 
National 

SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 

Scholarship 
(Central Sector 
scheme for 

University College 
Students) 
CM Scholarship 

Student Aid Fund 

Sports Fund 

Governnment/ 
Non-government 

Website: www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in E-mail: scdgovtcollege@gmail.com 

Government 

Government 

Government 

Non-government 

LUDHIANA 

Non-government 

Name of the 

Individual/Organisation 

Government 

Government 

Government 

Phone/Fax No. : 0161-2448899 

SCD Government College 

SCD Government College 

Number of 
students 
benefitted 

222 

57 

694 

44 

34 

Amount (in 
INR) 

4035615 

1352881 

148000 

136000 

Prlncipal 
SCD Govt. College, Ludhiana 
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