Phone/Fax No. : 0161-2448899



SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

LUDHIANA

Website: www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in E-mail: scdgovtcollege@gmail.com

Year	Name of the Scheme	Government/ Non-government	Name of the Individual/Organisation	Number of students benefitted	Amount (in INR)
2023-24	Dr. Ambedkar Scholarship for SC Students	Government	Government	222	4035615
	National Scholarship (Central Sector scheme for University College Students)	Government	Government	57	
	CM Scholarship	Government	Government	694	1352881
	Student Aid Fund	Non-government	SCD Government College	44	148000
	Sports Fund	Non-government	SCD Government College	34	136000

Quadre 14/1/2

SCD Govt. College, Ludhiana